OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) RECOR TR/	-22-2004 .s. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE States Patent and Trademark Office 2841655
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): DECTROFUEL NC. Individual(s)	Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	d identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): EXPERIENCE THE POWER	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOANNE E. GILLESPIE	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$
Street Address: 91 LICHFIELD ROAD	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: UNIONVILLE.	8. Payment Information:
State: ONTARIO Zip: L3ROW9	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

b. Deposit Account Number

Authorized User Name

Phone Number: 416 980 6298

Fax Number:

Email Address:

9. Signature:

Qust 21, 2004

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Joanne Gillespie 91 Lichfield Road Unionville Ontario Canada L3R 0W9 (416) 980-6298

TRADEMARK: EXPERIENCE

THE POWER SN: 76331077

Applicant: Electrofuel Inc.

August 27, 2004

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office PO Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed form PTO-1594 requesting the recordal of change of name documents previously filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office under Reel 2635 Frame 0922 evidencing the change of name of the application Electrofuel Inc. to Electrovaya Inc.

Please find enclosed a cheque in the Amount of \$40.00 in payment of the government recording fee.

Yours very truly,

Attorney for the Applicant

(416) 980-6298

1 1980K 980K 1984 880K 1884 1884 889K 888K 888K 888K

The PTO did not receive the following, listed item(s)_/_

09-03-2004

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #11

RECORDED: 09/03/2004

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003048 FRAME: 0987